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Important Dates 
August 26  First Day of School Grade 1-12  
August 29  No School  
September 1  Labor Day  
September 2-5 Kindergarten Transition Week  
September 2  First Day of Developmental Preschool 
September 10  First Late Start Wednesday  
October 10   ½ Day Early Release K-12  
October 13   Indigenous Peoples Day, No School  
October 27-31 Fall Conferences (Schools will communicate) 
October 27-31  Elementary ½ Day Early Release  
October 28-31  Middle School ½ Day Early Release  
October 29-31  High School ½ Day Early Release  
November 11  Veterans Day Observed – No School  
November 26  ½ Day Early Release K-12 
November 27-28  Thanksgiving Break – No School 
  

December 19  ½ Day Early Release K-12  
Dec. 22 - Jan. 2  Winter Break – No School 
January 19   MLK Jr Holiday, No School  
January 23   Non-Student Day 
February 16-20  Mid-Winter Break, No School  
March 6   1/2 Day Early Release K-12  
April 6-10  Spring Conferences (Schools will communicate) 
April 6-10         Elementary ½ Day Early Release  
April 7-10   Middle School ½ Day Early Release  
April 9-10   High School ½ Day Early Release  
April 13-17   Spring Break – No School  
May 25   Memorial Day - No School  
June 12*  Last Day of School, Early Release  

Emergency make up days may be added after the last day.  
June 19   Juneteenth observance - No School 

Board approved 01/15/2025. 

YELLOW = First & Last Day of School   
 
BLUE = No School for Students 
 

 GREEN = 1/2 Day Early Release 

    

GREY = Late Start (45 Minutes) for Collaboration 



2025- 2026 School Year Important Dates (same as listed on front page) 

August 26  First Day of School Grades 1-12  

August 29  No School  

September 1  Labor Day – No School 

September 2-5 Kindergarten Transition Week (see note)  

September 2  First Day of Developmental Preschool  

September 10  First Late Start Wednesday  

October 10  K-12 ½ Day Early Release 

October 13  Indigenous Peoples Day – No School 

October 27-31  Fall Conference Week (Schools will communicate details)  

October 27-31  Elementary ½ Day Release  

October 28-31  Middle School ½ Day Release  

October 29-31  High School ½ Day Release  

November 11  Veterans Day Observed – No School  

November 26  ½ Day Early Release K-12  

November 27-28  Thanksgiving Break – No School 

December 19  ½ Day Early Release K-12  

Dec. 22 - Jan. 2  Winter Break – No School 

January 19  Martin Luther King Junior Holiday - No School  

January 23  No School  

February 16-20  Mid-Winter Break – No School  

March 6   K-12 ½ Day Early Release 

April 6-10  Spring Conference Week (Schools will communicate details)  

April 6-10  Elementary ½ Day Release  

April 7-10   Middle School ½ Day Release  

April 9-10  High School ½ Day Release  

April 13-17  Spring Break – No School 

May 25   Memorial Day - No School  

June 12*   Last Day of School, Early Release 

June 19   Juneteenth observance - No School  

 

*Emergency make up days may be added after the last day of school if necessary. 

Transition Week for Kindergarten 
September 2-5, 2025, will be a slow start week for 
kindergarten. Students will be divided into two groups 
and attend two full days of school. 

• Group 1 will attend full days on Tuesday 9/2 and 
Thursday 9/4. 
 

• Group 2 will attend full days on Wednesday 9/3 
and Friday 9/5. 

Students will experience the kindergarten school day 
with classroom routines, lunch, and recess. Students will 
then transition to their regular school schedule on 
September 8. Schools will communicate group 
assignment and transportation information to families. 

End of Term Dates 
Elementary School 
• November 21 Trimester 1 End Date 
• March 12 Trimester 2 End Date 
• June 12 Trimester 3 End Date 

 
Middle School 
• October 8 Term 1 End Date 
• November 21 Term 2 End Date 
• January 22 Term 3 End Date 
• March 12 Term 4 End Date 
• May 1 Term 5 End Date 
• June 12 Term 6 End Date 

 
High School 
• October 31 Quarter 1 End Date 
• January 22 Quarter 2/Semester 1 End Date 
• April 3 Quarter 3 End Date 
• June 12 Quarter 4/Semester 2 End Date 

 


